
John Marshall Invitational - HS Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 The Linsly School 00:20:19.36 29

2 John Marshall 00:20:46.08 40

3 Oak Glen 00:22:44.97 77

4 Wheeling Central Catholic 00:24:43.35 94

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Brooke 00:22:07.44 4

Weir 00:23:13.16 4

Cameron 00:27:46.00 2
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John Marshall Invitational - HS Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 The Linsly School 00:20:19.36 11 29

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 387 Micah Kramer 00:19:06.85 1

2 4 390 Jakob Schmidt-Weigand 00:19:54.19 3

3 5 380 Darrian Bertram 00:20:03.84 4

4 9 385 Andrew Heath 00:20:54.02 8

5 14 391 Nolan Smith 00:21:37.90 13

6 21 384 Trey Goddard 00:22:16.36 (16)

7 25 383 Colby Gibbons 00:23:02.46 (17)

2 John Marshall 00:20:46.08 11 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 366 Aidan Nelson 00:19:45.89 2

2 7 362 Brodie Baker 00:20:13.48 6

3 10 371 Zander Ward 00:20:55.50 9

4 12 364 Atreyu Dudley 00:21:23.65 11

5 13 361 Owen Anderson-Magers 00:21:31.88 12

6 15 367 Christian Patricola 00:21:40.66 (14)

7 16 365 Hadden Garvin 00:21:51.89 (15)

3 Oak Glen 00:22:44.97 8 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 376 Boden Konchar 00:20:33.54 7

2 11 373 Dakotah Brown 00:21:06.64 10

3 31 374 Kody George 00:23:51.61 19

4 32 379 Noah Willey 00:24:02.79 20

5 33 375 Logan Hartley 00:24:10.26 21

6 40 378 Adam Winterrowd 00:27:30.75 (24)

7 42 377 Cody Willey 00:27:35.33 (25)

4 Wheeling Central Catholic 00:24:43.35 6 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 399 Michael Hutnick 00:20:07.94 5

2 26 396 Nathaniel Barack 00:23:21.05 18

3 38 401 Aidan McKenna 00:25:24.17 22

4 39 397 Nicholas Barack 00:27:02.35 23

5 43 400 Samuel Lin 00:27:41.23 26

6 44 398 Tom Cottrill 00:28:54.59 (27)
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John Marshall Invitational - HS Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 356 Gavin Scott FR 00:18:14.88 Brooke

2 1 387 Micah Kramer JR 00:19:06.85 The Linsly School

3 2 366 Aidan Nelson SO 00:19:45.89 John Marshall

4 3 390 Jakob Schmidt-Weigand SO 00:19:54.19 The Linsly School

5 4 380 Darrian Bertram JR 00:20:03.84 The Linsly School

6 5 399 Michael Hutnick SO 00:20:07.94 Wheeling Central Catholic

7 6 362 Brodie Baker SO 00:20:13.48 John Marshall

8 7 376 Boden Konchar SO 00:20:33.54 Oak Glen

9 8 385 Andrew Heath SR 00:20:54.02 The Linsly School

10 9 371 Zander Ward JR 00:20:55.50 John Marshall

11 10 373 Dakotah Brown SR 00:21:06.64 Oak Glen

12 11 364 Atreyu Dudley JR 00:21:23.65 John Marshall

13 12 361 Owen Anderson-Magers JR 00:21:31.88 John Marshall

14 13 391 Nolan Smith FR 00:21:37.90 The Linsly School

15 (14) 367 Christian Patricola SO 00:21:40.66 John Marshall

16 (15) 365 Hadden Garvin SO 00:21:51.89 John Marshall

17 0 357 Hunter Dobbs SO 00:22:02.00 Cameron

18 0 394 Isaiah Smith SO 00:22:02.20 Weir

19 0 354 Alex Obeldobel SO 00:22:07.71 Brooke

20 0 370 Braxten Ullom FR 00:22:11.46 John Marshall

21 (16) 384 Trey Goddard FR 00:22:16.36 The Linsly School

22 0 368 Lane Icard FR 00:22:16.76 John Marshall

23 0 369 Owen Paul FR 00:22:17.20 John Marshall

24 0 395 Jonathan Rhodes FR 00:22:48.51 Weir

25 (17) 383 Colby Gibbons JR 00:23:02.46 The Linsly School

26 18 396 Nathaniel Barack JR 00:23:21.05 Wheeling Central Catholic

27 0 382 Rhyder Dlesk FR 00:23:23.35 The Linsly School

28 0 381 Rocco D'Aquila JR 00:23:26.91 The Linsly School

29 0 392 David DeFelice JR 00:23:28.05 Weir

30 0 353 Caden Kingsley SO 00:23:38.56 Brooke

31 19 374 Kody George SO 00:23:51.61 Oak Glen

32 20 379 Noah Willey FR 00:24:02.79 Oak Glen

33 21 375 Logan Hartley JR 00:24:10.26 Oak Glen

34 0 352 Pierce Farrell FR 00:24:28.59 Brooke

35 0 393 Wyatt Hostuttler JR 00:24:33.88 Weir

36 0 386 Griffen Kernik JR 00:24:51.48 The Linsly School

37 0 389 Rhys Poole JR 00:25:12.57 The Linsly School

38 22 401 Aidan McKenna JR 00:25:24.17 Wheeling Central Catholic

39 23 397 Nicholas Barack FR 00:27:02.35 Wheeling Central Catholic

40 (24) 378 Adam Winterrowd SR 00:27:30.75 Oak Glen

41 0 363 Dalton Brown FR 00:27:33.88 John Marshall

42 (25) 377 Cody Willey SR 00:27:35.33 Oak Glen

43 26 400 Samuel Lin JR 00:27:41.23 Wheeling Central Catholic

44 (27) 398 Tom Cottrill SR 00:28:54.59 Wheeling Central Catholic

45 0 360 Patton Yeater FR 00:33:30.01 Cameron

46 0 372 Sam Barr JR 00:37:04.00 Oak Glen
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